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Rajiv Gandhi University January

Arunachal Pradesh, India
clee

Jan 26 Republic Da . B ..
P Y Dendrobium Jenkinsii



[ & 4

RGJIV Gandhi University FEBRUARY

Arunachal Pradesh, India
2022




[ & 4

Rajiv Gandhi University  mareh

Arunachal Pradesh, India
2022

01 March
18 March

Maha Shivratri " .
Holi 3 Spathoglottis plicata Blume




Rajiv Gandhi University April

Arunachal Pradesh, India

14 April Mahavir Jayanti 15 April Good Friday

Dendrobiur'nv dénsiflorumWalI. ex Lindl.




[ & 4

Rajiv Gandhi University

Arunachal Pradesh, India

Idu'l Fitr Buddha Purnima

16 May Calanthe masuca (d.Don) Lindl.



[ & 4

Rajiv Gandhi University June

Arunachal Pradesh, India
222

Aerides rosea Lodd.ex Lindle



Rajiv Gandhi University

Arunachal Pradesh, India

July
20272

Aerides rosea Lodd.ex Lindle



Rajiv Gandhi University August

Arunachal Pradesh, India
| 222

August 09 Muharram August 15

Independence Day Dendrobium jenkinsii Wall. Ex Lindl.



Rajiv Gandhi University September

Arunachal Pradesh, India
__cloc
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[ & 4

Rajiv Gandhi University getober

Arunachal Pradesh, India

17

23 24

30 3]

October 02 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 04 Mahanavmi
October 05 Dussehra October 09 Id-E- Milad

October 24 Divali Dendrobium maoschatum Swartz



Rajiv Gandhi University povember

Arunachal Pradesh, India

November 08

Guru Nanak's Birthday Aerides rosea Lodd.ex Lindle



[ & 4

Rajiv Gandhi University pocember

Arunachal Pradesh, India

December 25

Christmas Day Paphiopedilum fairieanum (Lindl.) Stein



Date
12 January
20 February
01 March
18 March
14 April
15 April
03 May
16 May
10 July
09 August
15 August
02 October
04 October
05 October
09 October
24 October
08 November

25 December

01 Deccember

HOLIDAYS-2022

Day
Wednesday
sunday
Tuseday
Friday
Thrusday
Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Sunday
Tuesday
Monday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Sunday
Thrusday

Occasion/Festival

Republic Day

Arunachal Pradesh Statehood Day

Maha Shivratri

Holi

Mahavir Jayanti
Good Friday

Idu’l Fitr

Buddha Purnima
Id-Ud-Zuha (Bakrid)
Muharram
Independence Day
Gandhi Jayanti
Mahanavmi
Dussehra
1d-E-Milad

Diwali

Guru Nanak Jayanti
Christmas Day
Indugenous faith Day




HOLIDAYS-2022

Date Day Occasion/Festival
12 January Wednesday Republic Day
20 February Sunday Arunachal Pradesh Statehood Day

01 March Tuseday Maha Shivratri
18 March Friday Holi

14 April Thrusday Mahavir Jayanti
15 April Friday Good Friday
03 May Tuesday Idu’l Fitr
16 May Monday Buddha Purnima
10 July Sunday Id-Ud-Zuha (Bakrid)
09 August Tuesday Muharram
15 August Monday Independence Day
02 October Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
04 October Tuesday Mahanavmi
05 October Wednesday Dussehra
09 October Sunday Id-E-Milad
24 October Monday Diwali
08 November Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
01 Deccember Thrusday Indugenous faith Day
25 December Sunday Christmas Day




